
SOUTHVIEW SENIOR BRITISH SHOWJUMPING
                                            CAT2, SECOND ROUND SPECIAL

RESULTS

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
0/38.04 0/44.29 50.00 1 Y

269 BLOOMFIELD BERGERAC Birch (Junior), Allan 0/37.73 0/45.30 35.00 2 Y
243 MYSTIC MAGIC Shore, Keith

0/37.43 0/47.23 25.00 3 Y
200 GLAMOUR BOY H Connor, Kelly 0/37.14 0/49.63 20.00 4 Y
162 RAMATUELLE Crippen, John

0/37.68 0/52.98 20.00 5 Y
336 CASTLELAWN MISS JUNIOR Bevan, Abbie 0/37.33 0/53.30 20.00 6 Y
49 EX PEMBRIDGE VENTURE Bevan, Abbie

0/40.32 0/53.73 20.00 7 Y
301 HEADS UP Hankey, Hayden 0/39.81 0/54.39 20.00 8 Y
214 BE GOLDEN Smith, Christopher

0/38.39 0/55.56 20.00 9 Y
168 HYARANO Millin, Amanda Jane 0/41.36 0/55.96 20.00 10 Y
261 SIRE DE LA TOUR Z Powell, Jeanette

0/39.15 0/56.56 20.00 11 Y
20 BILLY CHILL Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/37.86 0/57.47 12 Y

288 LAPROMESSE Ryder, Danielle

0/40.09 0/57.89 13 Y
172 KINGSTON STAR Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/39.93 0/58.73 14 Y
189 JAMBEZI Bate, Hannah

0/35.91 0/58.82 15 Y
71 STARSHIP Williams, Sarah 0/39.67 0/59.94 16 Y

103 NON STOP II Mccoy, Eve

0/40.53 0/59.94 16 Y
82 MILLFIELD CHRISIS Duggan, Chantelle 0/40.18 0/60.98 18 Y

213 KNOCK OUT Smith, Christopher

0/41.84 0/61.01 19 Y
192 WYOMING 19 Pearson, Tony 0/42.10 0/61.23 20 Y
253 CAN BALLOON Q Kenyon, Brett

0/42.65 0/61.51 21 Y
308 FIFTY SHADES OF GREY Quigley, Ella 0/42.45 0/61.59 22 Y
66 MY MAVERICK Clarke, Sophie

0/40.58 0/62.85 23 Y
341 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS CORDOBA PB Z Crippen, John 0/43.07 0/64.88 24 Y
305 GERANIA CSH Cabb, Georgia

0/40.04 0/66.76 25 Y330 ITS CONFIDENTIAL Carus, Ben

1a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

307 I Quigley, Ella 0/42.83 0/66.89 26 Y
0/42.84 2/68.64 27

39 ZANDOR PC Z Crawford, Emma Alice 4/38.31 0/58.14 28
309 JUDGEMENT DAY II Quigley, Ella

4/38.45 0/59.11 29
212 MESSARADO BLUE Smith, Christopher 4/38.81 0/60.60 30
195 LACARA II Connor, Kelly

4/40.19 0/61.75 31
74 CASANOVAS CONQUEST Bevan, Abbie 0/39.96 4/62.48 32

286 IMMORTALITY Raistrick, Benjamin

4/40.20 0/63.10 33
252 FREEDOM III Kenyon, Brett 4/39.30 0/63.22 34
287 IMBEER Raistrick, Benjamin

0/39.40 4/63.85 35
198 ERDENTO Connor, Kelly 4/40.22 0/63.97 36
337 MILLFIELD CONFIDENTIAL Clibburn, Louise

4/39.44 0/64.01 37
8 HSF FLAMENCO JUNIOR Jamieson, Elspeth 4/40.23 0/64.55 38

60 FOR FREE Z Shuddall Hughes, Grace

4/38.65 4/56.94 39
170 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni 8/40.37 0/61.90 40
999 ICESTONE Dunlop, Karina

9/53.81 0/60.53 41
303 POWER OF LOVE Hankey, Hayden 8/40.93 4/66.32 42
109 NABASHO WI RO Z Bowen Howard, Sophie

4/41.48 12/74.57 43
48 KLAUDIUS Bevan, Abbie 0/41.08 17/79.47 44

300 FOOLS IN LOVE Hankey, Hayden

24/60.38 8/70.10 45
302 LOVE SICK Hankey, Hayden Disq. -
188 IXION Bate, Hannah

13/57.08 Elim-Ref -
63 BILLY EURO MINE Morris, Philip Elim-Tech -
43 RENKUM BUSTER Adams, Faye

47 NO LIMIT V Garrigan, Belle 8/36.81 Elim-EOC -
62 ECLIPSE IX Morris, Philip

4/42.52 0/58.06  HC -43 RENKUM BUSTER Adams, Faye

24/64.18 Elim-Ref -

0/35.46 0/45.31 50.00 1 Y
190 BERLIN I Pearson, Tony 0/39.70 0/46.48 35.00 2 Y
217 ZOZO CL Adams, Faye

0/40.78 0/46.83 3 Y
81 CARRICK ALDATO LAD Harper, Rosalyn 0/38.38 0/49.95 4 Y

191 CAPTAIN MORGAN III Pearson, Tony

0/36.93 0/52.93 5 Y
186 NPS DUBLIN Dobson, Amy 0/37.59 0/54.21 6 Y
21 HERE I AM B Vernon, Ava Cairns

Y
275 DIABLO V Lundy, Sarah 0/41.71 4/58.78 8
365 IDEM DITO DE FEE Henderson, Lucy

4/38.85 0/63.82 9

1b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

40 MODEL CLASS Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June

0/40.65 0/58.80 7



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
23 BILLY TRYSIL Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/81.59 0/36.05 0/40.92 300.00 1 Y
79 LIGHTNING TW Murphy, Robert 0/83.32 0/38.34 0/44.10 225.00 2 Y

229 HOW EASY Andrews, Julie 0/83.73 0/38.39 0/44.86 150.00 3 Y
383 CELINE Z II Williams, Guy 0/82.29 0/35.09 0/44.93 110.00 4 Y
286 IMMORTALITY Raistrick, Benjamin 0/84.51 0/39.78 0/45.97 75.00 5 Y
270 BOLD ADVENTURE Birch (Junior), Allan 0/80.85 0/35.61 4/41.80 40.00 6
267 JAVA Hewitt, Jessica 0/82.12 0/36.55 4/42.46 40.00 7
24 O'MARD HAWAII LADY Gill, Connie 0/84.81 0/37.88 4/42.68 40.00 8
39 ZANDOR PC Z Crawford, Emma Alice 0/81.32 0/35.98 4/44.26 40.00 9

136 HEART OF MEXICO Dovkants, Thomas 0/81.60 0/35.95 4/47.03 40.00 10
174 CEVANN IV Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/81.85 0/36.25 4/52.57 40.00 11

4 HAMAR TWO TH Irvine, Declan 0/82.08 0/37.13 8/48.78 40.00 12
336 CASTLELAWN MISS JUNIOR Bevan, Abbie 0/78.34 0/36.41 8/56.63 40.00 13
78 ITS CONFIDENTIAL Carus, Ben 0/87.90 0/38.88 12/63.74 40.00 14

254 HAZIRA Welsby, Scott 0/84.13 0/37.76 Elim-EOC 40.00 15
238 EMERALD BLUE Arnold, Charlotte 0/81.76 4/34.65 40.00 16
181 EMERALD IRISH CRUISE Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/80.68 4/35.25 40.00 17
60 FOR FREE Z Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/86.02 4/35.39 18

157 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BP KO JAX Crippen, John 0/82.08 4/35.44 19
344 CHARDONNAY VAN OVERIS Z Trunkfield, Joseph 0/82.80 4/36.25 20
195 LACARA II Connor, Kelly 0/81.39 4/36.41 21
235 FLEDDER Z Whiteside, Emily 0/80.11 4/36.56 22
149 MESSAGE ME TW Lees, Rachel 0/84.62 4/37.15 23
175 C-PORNET HIDALGO Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/86.47 4/38.00 24
14 TRAKADON Kullich, Serena 0/84.61 8/36.54 25

173 HOPEFULL 1 Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/79.33 8/36.77 26
211 VELAR I Smith, Christopher 0/82.62 8/37.38 27
61 BALLYBRACK TEDDY Heggie, Aileen 0/85.20 8/37.71 28
28 KALISTA II SW Whitaker, Joe 0/82.27 8/38.48 29
25 IM EXTRA SPECIAL Sedgwick, Ellie 0/85.32 Ret. 30

345 ST LUCIA III Trunkfield, Joseph 1/88.16 31
68 IMPERIAL Quigley, Ella 1/88.85 32
7 CROFT C V Davies, Tillie 2/89.76 33

47 NO LIMIT V Garrigan, Belle 4/76.45 34
224 FLORENTINE Whitaker, James Ian Michael 4/76.75 35
137 ISLANDWOOD ROXY ELLA Dovkants, Thomas 4/77.87 36
49 EX PEMBRIDGE VENTURE Bevan, Abbie 4/78.86 37

257 LMD CRUISE DE ROUET Page, Ryan 4/79.71 38
346 OH LA LA VAN OVERIS Trunkfield, Joseph 4/80.23 39
41 WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY Fannan, Ellie Jo 4/81.72 40
52 JAKARTA IV Crippen, John 4/81.78 41

2 - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers Second Round (NRF)



240 ABC CARUSO Arnold, Charlotte 4/82.22 42
210 DONNA VAN’T GEBERGTE Z Smith, Christopher 4/82.26 43
266 KANN BE LUCKY Hewitt, Jessica 4/82.35 44
292 PRICELESS DREAM French, Anthony 4/84.12 45
289 CAPPOR FERRO Walton, Drew 4/84.23 46
58 JULUIS Templeton, Chloe 4/84.70 47

121 MX COCKNEY REBEL Sutton, Faye Ella 4/85.71 48
271 HOLD UP DIAMOND Birch (Junior), Allan 4/85.72 49
164 IRON BRU Dalton, Annabel 4/86.16 50
287 IMBEER Raistrick, Benjamin 4/86.95 51
167 COOL BERLIN Connor, Kelly 6/89.93 52
347 TEMPLEPATRICK TIGER LILLY Trunkfield, Joseph 8/79.46 53
276 ROLEX II VAN BERKENBROECK Z Lundy, Victoria 8/81.68 54
53 CARRASEA Crippen, John 8/83.77 55

123 HOLLY Jamison, Madison 8/84.27 56
109 NABASHO WI RO Z Bowen Howard, Sophie 8/85.61 57
44 MILLFIELD LYRIC Blackburn, Ellen 8/86.96 58

135 IMPERIAL DHYRENCOURT Tyson, Charlotte 8/91.03 59
278 BILLY VITANI Condon, Anthony 8/91.04 60
66 MY MAVERICK Clarke, Sophie 9/88.37 61

337 MILLFIELD CONFIDENTIAL Clibburn, Louise 10/89.11 62
48 KLAUDIUS Bevan, Abbie 12/81.36 63

285 CHAPECOW Raistrick, Benjamin 12/83.73 64
171 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni 12/85.24 65
104 Z STEF VD K Hulme, Kiarra Jade 12/85.43 66
206 SNOW III Sims, Paul 12/85.80 67
31 MR SELFRIDGE Barker, Paul 12/87.37 68
84 PRESTIGE VD MIDDELSTEDE Duggan, Chantelle 12/87.49 69

258 GLENN Walker, Charlotte 13/89.00 70
165 SLIGO KANNAN BALL Dalton, Annabel 15/90.76 71
209 TEMPLEPATRICK TANGO Hall, Billie 16/84.26 72

1 ZELINI IV Crippen, John 18/98.00 73
277 BILLY BAKEWELL Condon, Anthony Elim-Ref -
120 KADANZ ELRITE Sutton, Faye Ella Elim-Tech -
247 ONE TIFFIN Mather, Zoe Louise Elim-FR -
163 FLOGAS WALK IN THE PARK Dalton, Annabel Elim-Ref -
115 LUMBROOK LASTIC Preedy, Megan Elim-Ref -
57 PINKO Seymour, Charlotte Elim-Ref -
67 LUCKY BOY VAN DE VERMANIHOEVE Finnegan, Rachel Elim-Ref -

239 LONDON’S KOMETA Arnold, Charlotte Ret. -
74 CASANOVAS CONQUEST Bevan, Abbie Ret. -
9 HSF FLAMENCO JUNIOR Jamieson, Elspeth Ret. -

194 DIARADOS BOY II Gledhill, Aisling Ret. -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
13 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BLING BLING IV Crippen, John 0/41.20 0/39.15 300.00 1 Y

219 DEMOGRAAF Adams, Faye 0/38.36 0/39.23 225.00 2 Y
32 STRIDES MAUREEN Barker, Paul 0/43.46 0/39.27 150.00 3 Y

119 MILLFIELD KAISER Shepherd, Claire Louise 0/41.97 0/41.14 110.00 4 Y
298 DOLLY V Winterbottom, Sarah 0/42.93 0/42.37 75.00 5 Y
89 CRISTALLO BOY Barham, Luke Thomas Bertie 0/40.23 0/44.07 40.00 6 Y
36 DUKES OF HAZZARD Crawford, Emma Alice 0/40.88 0/44.88 40.00 7 Y
38 GINA GOLD Crawford, Emma Alice 0/39.35 0/45.13 40.00 8 Y

193 CSF KANCRUZ Stenning, Isobel 0/43.75 0/47.54 40.00 9 Y
37 FERRAGAMO L Crawford, Emma Alice 0/41.48 0/48.53 40.00 10 Y

126 MERLLYNS CHACCO B Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/45.45 0/48.80 40.00 11 Y
21 HERE I AM B Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/40.16 0/49.29 12 Y

178 AKHAM HERO Z Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/43.51 0/49.52 13 Y
127 MERLLYNS CHOCCA NOVA Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/44.17 0/51.67 14 Y
353 THE MOVIE STAR Condon, Anthony 0/42.91 0/53.61 15 Y
236 NORTHCOTE STUD INCOGNITO Whiteside, Emily 1/46.83 0/57.86 16
998 HANLEEN BEATRICE Irvine, Declan 0/41.52 4/44.78 17
196 ELO II Connor, Kelly 0/39.45 4/46.43 18
319 HORINDE H Quigley, Ella 0/44.27 4/47.00 19
176 DIAMANT DE JADORE YSH Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/43.39 4/50.36 20
274 CICOLY D Garton-pope, John 0/43.71 4/52.03 21
72 IVORY Heath, Madison 0/41.62 4/52.81 22

230 MADINAH Andrews, Julie 4/44.68 0/55.28 23
381 EMMET V.D.M. Parkinson, Joel 4/41.07 0/55.30 24
103 NON STOP II Mccoy, Eve 4/40.01 0/60.20 25
216 CASSINIS CHAPLIN Smith, Christopher 2/47.99 2/64.07 26
197 ATOUT DU HAMEL Connor, Kelly 1/46.24 4/50.95 27
132 MERLLYNS TIGER LILLY Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 1/46.30 4/52.33 28
90 CASALU-BLUE PS Barham, Luke Thomas Bertie 1/46.40 4/54.27 29
20 BILLY CHILL Vernon, Ava Cairns 6/47.06 0/50.99 30

190 BERLIN I Pearson, Tony 6/47.16 0/54.35 31
148 MISS ROCHELLE Von Essen, Angelie 2/47.56 4/55.96 32
316 CURLY SKY F Quigley, Ella 3/48.10 4/56.77 33
290 MHS FLEETWOOD MAC Walton, Drew 4/49.26 3/65.90 34
228 COME BACK DIDI DES 4 AS Whitaker, James Ian Michael 0/42.58 8/43.77 35
42 DIAMOND CRUISE V Fannan, Ellie Jo 4/42.29 4/48.14 36

3 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)



215 IMOTO II Smith, Christopher 0/43.23 8/55.02 37
177 ILOTTE VAN DE MUGGENHOEK Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 4/44.06 4/56.43 38
55 MY KING B Z Crippen, John 4/42.62 4/56.71 39

997 AJACCIENNE Johnson, Laura 4/49.74 4/59.40 40
294 ORIGI DW French, Anthony 4/44.03 4/60.17 41
352 LSF CELTIC WARRIOR Condon, Anthony 0/45.94 8/62.56 42
218 FIVA LA VIDA Adams, Faye 0/41.74 8/66.61 43
191 CAPTAIN MORGAN III Pearson, Tony 5/46.71 4/57.43 44
124 TRIPLE TWIST Bywater, Amanda 4/43.35 8/37.00 45
141 SOUTHSIDE STAKKATA Malmgren, Ellinor 8/41.47 4/51.59 46
293 FINNISK CASTOR French, Anthony 0/43.99 12/61.33 47
355 MERLINS VICTOIRE Johnson, Laura 4/44.67 8/61.83 48
29 ICATERINA Whitaker, Joe 7/48.65 5/63.18 49

273 ELDORADO VELVET Garton-pope, John 4/44.15 12/57.25 50
139 GROUND BREAKER Von Essen, Angelie 17/58.34 0/57.42 51
92 CARTOS Z Barham, Luke Thomas Bertie 24/61.84 4/57.12 52
6 IBANTOS Irvine, Declan 0/43.41 30/84.24 53

54 ICI VAN DE RIKSE Crippen, John 0/40.96 Elim-Ref -
328 CALCOURT FERGUS Trickett, Joe 21/46.07 Ret. -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
244 MYSTIC HURRICANE Shore, Keith 0/84.33 0/43.21 500.00 1 Y
87 HELRITE Barham, Luke Thomas Bertie 0/85.69 0/44.08 350.00 2 Y
22 JOLIE FLEUR VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/75.08 0/44.12 250.00 3 Y

158 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS IF EVER 111 Crippen, John 0/79.15 0/46.20 165.00 4 Y
226 LAMMY BEACH Whitaker, James Ian Michael 0/75.27 4/42.40 100.00 5
225 CALORO EX Z Whitaker, James Ian Michael 4/76.04 6
241 LEESTONE BLUE VOLTET Arnold, Charlotte 4/76.57 7
246 MANZANA DE RIGO Shore, Keith 4/80.56 8
30 HULAHUPE JR Whitaker, Joe 4/81.64 9

144 HAPPINESS DK Z Von Essen, Angelie 4/84.77 10
5 FENDIELA Irvine, Declan 8/78.64 11

193 CSF KANCRUZ Stenning, Isobel 8/79.93 12
88 HATZIDEE PR Barham, Luke Thomas Bertie 8/80.45 13

381 EMMET V.D.M. Parkinson, Joel 8/80.47 14
122 ZOEY 12 Sutton, Faye Ella 8/80.53 15
83 LINTON DE LA CHAPELLE Duggan, Chantelle 8/80.54 16
77 FATOMONE Jones, Richard 8/82.40 17

199 GEORGE XXX Connor, Kelly 8/83.42 18
91 CELESTE DE MARS Barham, Luke Thomas Bertie 16/95.19 19

245 DJOEL Shore, Keith 22/97.50 20
201 GRAND KANNAN Connor, Kelly 28/91.73 21

4 - National 1.40m Open (FQ1.40M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
162 RAMATUELLE Crippen, John 0/45.51 0/44.07 100.00 1 Y
52 JAKARTA IV Crippen, John 0/45.70 0/44.70 60.00 2 Y

301 HEADS UP Hankey, Hayden 0/42.29 0/44.94 50.00 3 Y
203 MAXIMA Z Sargeant, Emma 0/43.26 0/46.98 36.00 4 Y
265 HUBERLIENES T Sims, Paul 0/49.61 0/49.91 28.00 5 Y
195 LACARA II Connor, Kelly 0/46.61 0/53.18 26.00 6 Y
279 JUMANJI Forster, Amanda 0/47.74 0/53.87 7 Y
305 GERANIA CSH Cabb, Georgia 0/46.74 0/55.08 8 Y
192 WYOMING 19 Pearson, Tony 0/48.95 0/56.49 9 Y
304 CROFT SKYFALL Cabb, Alex 0/45.04 0/57.70 10 Y
307 I Quigley, Ella 0/48.84 0/58.14 11 Y
318 OBLESSE VAN'T PARADIJS Duffy, Orla 0/50.28 0/58.68 12 Y
380 JULIAMINKA GP Taylor, Seamus 0/48.32 0/59.23 13 Y
317 ROCK WILLOW Taylor, Seamus 0/49.55 0/60.13 14 Y
312 EL TIGRE DE BEAUFOUR Taylor, Seamus 0/52.35 0/60.37 15 Y
53 CARRASEA Crippen, John 0/47.55 4/45.76 16
25 IM EXTRA SPECIAL Sedgwick, Ellie 4/45.85 0/49.33 17
71 STARSHIP Williams, Sarah 4/48.95 0/57.80 18

198 ERDENTO Connor, Kelly 4/48.61 0/59.11 19
308 FIFTY SHADES OF GREY Quigley, Ella 4/47.86 0/61.23 20
11 JOYFULL E.B Bevis, Robert 4/49.52 0/65.95 21

379 OLOTTO VAN DE PEERDEBOS Webb, Dominic 0/45.25 8/54.68 22
164 IRON BRU Dalton, Annabel 8/49.75 0/59.68 23
233 IPPOLITO Sims, Paul 4/51.71 4/65.34 24
302 LOVE SICK Hankey, Hayden 4/51.60 7/69.83 25
45 JE TAIME ROMERAS Freeman, Nikki 16/66.75 0/55.62 26

313 JOY ENVOY Taylor, Seamus 12/48.52 4/63.78 27
300 FOOLS IN LOVE Hankey, Hayden 8/48.54 8/70.92 28
57 PINKO Seymour, Charlotte Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
217 ZOZO CL Adams, Faye 0/42.44 0/42.43 100.00 1 Y
232 OAKEN FAY Sims, Paul 0/48.92 0/44.24 60.00 2 Y
293 FINNISK CASTOR French, Anthony 0/46.26 0/46.47 3 Y
108 ZILANTO Attwood, Alex Louise 0/45.71 0/48.83 4 Y
184 AZOLETTE Wareham, Georgina 0/44.22 0/50.10 5 Y
280 CHAGALL Humfrey, Angus 0/49.38 4/45.05 6
231 OAKEN GRACIE Sims, Paul 4/48.56 0/56.99 7
297 GLENMORE French, Anthony 4/47.51 0/58.08 8
377 CALYPSO T Woodburn, Lydia 10/60.74 4/60.51 9

5a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

5b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
268 TANGELO GOLD Henderson, Lucy 0/89.69 0/54.00 0/46.79 111.00 1 Y
256 KALECHE Jones, Ronnie Lee 0/84.63 0/50.98 0/41.88 111.00 1 Y
17 KYTEMAN LH Potter, Michael 0/89.69 0/54.53 0/43.77 111.00 1 Y
292 PRICELESS DREAM French, Anthony 0/90.31 0/51.46 0/44.44 111.00 1 Y
212 MESSARADO BLUE Smith, Christopher 0/83.91 0/48.18 0/43.51 111.00 1 Y
48 KLAUDIUS Bevan, Abbie 0/89.05 0/53.99 0/47.43 111.00 1 Y
214 BE GOLDEN Smith, Christopher 0/85.93 0/49.66 0/44.47 111.00 1 Y
341 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS CORDOBA PB Z Crippen, John 0/89.92 0/51.09 0/42.42 111.00 1 Y
213 KNOCK OUT Smith, Christopher 0/83.57 0/52.83 0/45.07 111.00 1 Y
18 KATANIA Potter, Zoe 0/89.20 0/53.31 4/44.33 10
84 PRESTIGE VD MIDDELSTEDE Duggan, Chantelle 0/87.78 4/51.02 11
16 KOLESTUS CKV Potter, Michael 0/88.14 4/54.01 11
227 JUST CALL ME HENRY Whitaker, James Ian Michael 0/81.92 4/49.95 11
169 COLMINE-K VAN T KATTENHEYE Z Hillier, Sophie 0/89.72 4/51.54 11
342 DARCON V & V Sargeant, Emma 0/85.46 8/50.33 15
166 HERITAGE LATINA Dalton, Annabel 1/91.30 16
210 DONNA VAN’T GEBERGTE Z Smith, Christopher 4/84.29 17
235 FLEDDER Z Whiteside, Emily 4/86.26 17
175 C-PORNET HIDALGO Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 6/92.69 19
43 RENKUM BUSTER Adams, Faye 13/95.18 20
281 KENSINGTON III Humfrey, Angus 13/95.33 20
332 KHARTOUM III Billington, Sarah 15/101.85 22
172 KINGSTON STAR Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 17/103.53 23
181 EMERALD IRISH CRUISE Lockhead Anderson, Nicole Elim-EOC -
121 MX COCKNEY REBEL Sutton, Faye Ella Elim-Ref -
238 EMERALD BLUE Arnold, Charlotte Elim-FR -
157 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BP KO JAX Crippen, John Elim-FR -
60 FOR FREE Z Shuddall Hughes, Grace Elim-Ref -
82 MILLFIELD CHRISIS Duggan, Chantelle Elim-FR -
120 KADANZ ELRITE Sutton, Faye Ella Elim-Ref -
171 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni Elim-Ref -
239 LONDON’S KOMETA Arnold, Charlotte Elim-Ref -

6 - Prestige Italia Big Star Championship Qualifier (6YOQ)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
378 JOSCAYO M Arnold, Charlotte 0/38.44 0/34.76 100.00 1 Y
306 IVERA JUNIOR Garrigan, Belle 0/38.06 0/35.53 60.00 2 Y
171 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni 0/43.41 0/37.41 50.00 3 Y
291 SORRENTO IV French, Anthony 0/41.45 0/38.14 36.00 4 Y
323 BERNIE B JUBILEE Melia, Rebecca 0/41.95 0/39.20 28.00 5 Y
114 NIGHT SHADE Z Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/43.51 0/39.29 26.00 6 Y
360 HEARTBEAT VD WITHOEVE Z Watson, Isabelle 0/43.50 0/44.91 26.00 7 Y
284 LOLA I Humfrey, Angus 0/45.60 0/45.82 8 Y
234 HANA II Tracey, Alice 0/46.00 0/48.28 9 Y
74 CASANOVAS CONQUEST Bevan, Abbie 0/42.14 0/49.09 10 Y
333 LUCKY DIP JX Billington, Sarah 0/47.24 0/49.50 11 Y
314 BELLEVUE CELESTIAL Quigley, Ella 0/44.98 0/49.69 12 Y
10 CENTURO Z Jamieson, Elspeth 0/45.67 0/56.57 13 Y
260 LADY SINAA Hillier, Sophie 4/40.57 0/38.17 14
73 SOULFUL Heath, Madison 4/41.45 0/46.04 15
282 JET SET Forster, Amanda 4/42.67 0/47.64 16
47 NO LIMIT V Garrigan, Belle 0/36.31 4/49.18 17
183 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 4/46.61 0/50.89 18
12 COMPTON MILLS Bevis, Robert 0/43.80 4/51.03 19
182 CHANCE IX Kennedy, Dee 4/44.74 0/52.88 20
264 OS HERMINTAGE Sims, Paul 4/48.23 0/52.95 21
26 ASTI'S DUCHESS Sedgwick, Ellie 4/48.72 0/54.31 22
281 KENSINGTON III Humfrey, Angus 0/44.73 4/56.75 23
358 JAK Condon, Anthony 0/43.12 8/35.68 24
325 DAIQUIRI Z Whiteside, Emily 8/42.69 0/46.82 25
315 K Taylor, Seamus 4/46.81 4/52.53 26
125 BRIGHTWOOD FIREFLY Shuddall Hughes, Grace 4/47.67 4/53.44 27
283 KAROLINE III Humfrey, Angus 8/46.16 0/54.54 28
133 SNOW III Chandler, Edward 4/52.65 4/55.89 29
205 EDWARD VDL Roberts, Emma-lea 12/47.59 Elim-Ref -
998 ICESTONE Dunlop, Karina Elim-Ref -
263 LISSABON VDL Sims, Paul 0/45.51 0/54.20  Tkt -
262 LANDORIKE Sims, Paul 8/48.27 0/54.90  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
299 NEDIVA Z Winterbottom, Sarah 0/40.48 0/31.94 100.00 1 Y
324 BOUNCER II Melia, Rebecca 0/38.87 0/33.24 60.00 2 Y
320 GALIP Otter, Harriet Freya 0/45.23 0/36.10 3 Y
161 BANDITO Saywell, Isabel Maria 0/41.17 0/38.88 4 Y
377 CALYPSO T Woodburn, Lydia 0/40.56 0/39.41 5 Y
27 GITANA VAN HUIZE RUISDAEL Sedgwick, Ellie 4/41.13 0/41.86 6
112 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Thomas James 4/41.79 0/42.57 7
113 DEL CONCA Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 4/39.29 4/42.07 8

7a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)

7b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
311 ADERMIE 52 Quigley, Ella 0/38.67 0/40.03 28.00 5 Y
21 HERE I AM B Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/39.88 0/40.08 26.00 6 Y
93 DESTERLY I Kyle, Tabitha 0/40.06 0/41.42 9 Y
110 WALDEMAR Watkin Jones, Glain 0/39.43 0/41.48 10 Y
34 FELICITY 55 Thornton, Billie 0/39.13 0/42.32 11 Y
184 AZOLETTE Wareham, Georgina 0/38.09 0/42.65 12 Y
108 ZILANTO Attwood, Alex Louise 0/39.91 0/46.27 13 Y
369 NORIA VD DONKHOEVE Morgan, Red 0/40.47 0/48.15 15 Y
72 IVORY Heath, Madison 0/40.43 0/49.02 16 Y
103 NON STOP II Mccoy, Eve 0/38.57 0/49.75 17 Y
105 MA FLEUR JS Coakley, Madeline 0/40.09 0/50.00 18 Y
106 LILO Coakley, Madeline 0/44.19 0/51.93 20 Y
76 NON SUCH Z Billington, Jennifer 0/41.66 4/42.89 22
33 ABRICO DE LYSER Z Thornton, Billie 0/38.20 4/43.06 23
95 SIR NUNN DIAMOND LAD Jacques, Elsi 0/36.68 4/48.16 27
98 DA VINCI V Jacques, Elsi 0/41.25 4/51.74 28
322 ONE TO GO Quigley, Ella 0/43.02 4/53.61 29
161 BANDITO Saywell, Isabel Maria 0/38.02 Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
36 DUKES OF HAZZARD Crawford, Emma Alice 0/37.54 0/37.54 100.00 1 Y
38 GINA GOLD Crawford, Emma Alice 0/38.14 0/37.82 60.00 2 Y
178 AKHAM HERO Z Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/38.57 0/38.63 50.00 3 Y
97 MORGINTO Jacques, Elsi 0/37.46 0/39.54 36.00 4 Y
37 FERRAGAMO L Crawford, Emma Alice 0/38.95 0/40.97 26.00 7 Y
177 ILOTTE VAN DE MUGGENHOEK Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/39.31 0/41.19 8 Y
351 GARDENTIO Watson, Isabelle 0/39.02 0/47.71 14 Y
75 FLIPPER DARCO UK Z Billington, Jennifer 0/43.26 0/51.66 19 Y
69 JOHIDOKI Wood, Harry 0/38.74 0/53.38 21 Y
41 WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY Fannan, Ellie Jo 0/39.42 4/44.17 24
14 TRAKADON Kullich, Serena 0/38.97 4/44.98 25
58 JULUIS Templeton, Chloe 0/40.43 4/45.96 26
371 COCOBLUE Morgan, Red 4/45.15 0/54.04 30
42 DIAMOND CRUISE V Fannan, Ellie Jo 0/36.73 8/43.86 31
370 TRUE BLUE III Morgan, Red 0/38.85 8/46.33 32
70 SALVADOR V Wood, Harry 0/37.94 12/52.40 33
132 MERLLYNS TIGER LILLY Carpenter, Iwan Oliver Elim-Ref -

8b - Under 21 (U21)

8a - Under 18 (U18)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
219 DEMOGRAAF Adams, Faye 0/63.35 0/41.69 500.00 1 Y
298 DOLLY V Winterbottom, Sarah 0/69.61 0/41.76 350.00 2 Y
241 LEESTONE BLUE VOLTET Arnold, Charlotte 0/69.05 0/43.28 250.00 3 Y
190 BERLIN I Pearson, Tony 0/69.00 0/43.64 165.00 4 Y
353 THE MOVIE STAR Condon, Anthony 0/69.97 0/46.68 75.00 6 Y
103 NON STOP II Mccoy, Eve 0/71.82 2/61.00 60.00 7
124 TRIPLE TWIST Bywater, Amanda 0/63.29 4/43.61 60.00 8
193 CSF KANCRUZ Stenning, Isobel 0/68.25 4/44.81 60.00 9
999 HANLEEN BEATRICE Irvine, Declan 0/68.29 4/46.97 60.00 11
98 DA VINCI V Jacques, Elsi 0/66.59 7/61.05 13
374 MUSICMAKER Round, Georgina 0/69.61 8/50.90 14
85 EBANKING Botham, Adam 0/76.59 WD 15
316 CURLY SKY F Quigley, Ella 0/76.65 WD 15
196 ELO II Connor, Kelly 4/66.46 19
218 FIVA LA VIDA Adams, Faye 4/66.83 20
20 BILLY CHILL Vernon, Ava Cairns 4/67.23 21
95 SIR NUNN DIAMOND LAD Jacques, Elsi 4/68.52 22
200 GLAMOUR BOY H Connor, Kelly 4/69.83 23
13 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS BLING BLING IV Crippen, John 4/70.49 25
61 BALLYBRACK TEDDY Heggie, Aileen 4/71.89 26
338 FLUTTERSHY Marsh, Rebecca 4/72.62 27
93 DESTERLY I Kyle, Tabitha 4/73.59 28
198 ERDENTO Connor, Kelly 4/74.20 30
6 IBANTOS Irvine, Declan 8/67.32 32
55 MY KING B Z Crippen, John 8/68.07 33
355 MERLINS VICTOIRE Johnson, Laura 8/73.25 36
141 SOUTHSIDE STAKKATA Malmgren, Ellinor 11/79.03 37
371 COCOBLUE Morgan, Red 11/79.85 38
240 GIBSIDE QUEEN BEE Arnold, Charlotte 18/82.65 46
373 EUPHORIA HST Round, Georgina Elim-FR -
191 CAPTAIN MORGAN III Pearson, Tony Ret. -
352 LSF CELTIC WARRIOR Condon, Anthony Ret. -
385 WHYSOL CORNADOS Murphy, Robert 4/75.39  Tkt -

9a - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
152 HIGHCROSS VIOLET Murphy, Robert 0/72.01 0/45.54 100.00 5 Y
83 LINTON DE LA CHAPELLE Duggan, Chantelle 0/68.11 4/46.39 60.00 10
359 ZIRA VH KAPELHOF Z Condon, Anthony 0/72.06 4/47.88 12
126 MERLLYNS CHACCO B Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/66.48 WD 15
142 JB'S HOT GOSSIP Von Essen, Angelie 0/69.59 WD 15
187 HARVEY III Botham, Adam 4/70.48 24
75 FLIPPER DARCO UK Z Billington, Jennifer 4/74.06 29
151 HIGH QUALITY III Murphy, Robert 4/74.52 31
76 NON SUCH Z Billington, Jennifer 8/69.80 34
127 MERLLYNS CHOCCA NOVA Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 8/72.62 35
22 JOLIE FLEUR VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Vernon, Ava Cairns 12/66.68 39
351 GARDENTIO Watson, Isabelle 12/68.74 40
150 ELAN V Murphy, Robert 12/70.76 41
64 ASHDALE LUISON Ellis, John 12/72.07 42
110 WALDEMAR Watkin Jones, Glain 13/77.54 43
97 MORGINTO Jacques, Elsi 16/71.35 44
375 GUSTO Round, Georgina 16/72.02 45
5 FENDIELA Irvine, Declan 23/91.49 47

105 MA FLEUR JS Coakley, Madeline Elim-Ref -
106 LILO Coakley, Madeline Ret. -
339 ADORUS Marsh, Rebecca Ret. -

9b - National 1.40m Open (FQ1.40M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
4 HAMAR TWO TH Irvine, Declan 0/40.46 0/38.70 100.00 1 Y

239 LONDON’S KOMETA Arnold, Charlotte 0/41.12 0/39.81 60.00 2 Y
175 C-PORNET HIDALGO Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/42.11 0/41.63 50.00 3 Y
71 STARSHIP Williams, Sarah 0/41.92 0/42.78 36.00 4 Y

318 OBLESSE VAN'T PARADIJS Duffy, Orla 0/43.86 0/44.57 28.00 5 Y
43 RENKUM BUSTER Adams, Faye 0/41.10 0/44.99 6 Y

252 FREEDOM III Kenyon, Brett 0/43.40 0/45.14 7 Y
84 PRESTIGE VD MIDDELSTEDE Duggan, Chantelle 0/42.89 0/45.54 8 Y
8 HSF FLAMENCO JUNIOR Jamieson, Elspeth 0/43.92 0/47.68 9 Y

314 BELLEVUE CELESTIAL Quigley, Ella 0/44.18 0/49.96 10 Y
62 ECLIPSE IX Morris, Philip 0/45.86 0/50.06 11 Y

312 EL TIGRE DE BEAUFOUR Taylor, Seamus 0/47.54 0/51.22 12 Y
167 COOL BERLIN Connor, Kelly 0/45.36 0/52.84 13 Y
52 JAKARTA IV Crippen, John 0/40.42 4/41.37 14
57 PINKO Seymour, Charlotte 4/38.93 0/43.65 15

378 JOSCAYO M Arnold, Charlotte 4/41.07 0/44.17 16
998 ICESTONE Dunlop, Karina 4/41.18 0/44.98 17
63 BILLY EURO MINE Morris, Philip 0/45.86 4/48.30 18

253 CAN BALLOON Q Kenyon, Brett 0/44.77 4/48.37 19
379 OLOTTO VAN DE PEERDEBOS Webb, Dominic 4/45.31 0/52.16 20
309 JUDGEMENT DAY II Quigley, Ella 4/47.98 0/54.26 21
555 HIMALYA Kennedy, Dee 8/43.97 4/51.32 22
313 JOY ENVOY Taylor, Seamus 14/57.78 0/46.21 23
156 GREENACRES CRISTALANO Robinson, Laura 46/85.66 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
556 AVALON SUNSET B Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/43.88 0/34.94 100.00 1 Y
54 ICI VAN DE RIKSE Crippen, John 0/40.12 0/35.65 60.00 2 Y

191 CAPTAIN MORGAN III Pearson, Tony 0/44.13 0/36.74 50.00 3 Y
218 FIVA LA VIDA Adams, Faye 0/42.14 0/39.15 4 Y
374 MUSICMAKER Round, Georgina 0/41.20 0/40.82 5 Y
362 BUGATTI B Gee, Stephen 0/43.42 0/40.90 6 Y
373 EUPHORIA HST Round, Georgina 0/40.64 4/39.36 7
93 DESTERLY I Kyle, Tabitha 0/42.56 4/40.32 8

108 ZILANTO Attwood, Alex Louise 0/41.95 4/41.55 9
363 DOLORES P Gee, Stephen 4/43.46 0/44.25 10
98 DA VINCI V Jacques, Elsi 4/43.14 0/49.96 11

308 FIFTY SHADES OF GREY Quigley, Ella 0/46.32 8/52.94 12
95 SIR NUNN DIAMOND LAD Jacques, Elsi 0/38.55 8/58.83 13

186 NPS DUBLIN Dobson, Amy 0/40.61 8/62.76 14
208 SIRNUNN LANCELOT LEGEND Karling, Rebecca 4/38.34 8/44.83 15

10a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

10b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
327 MILLFIELD COUNTERFEIT Buckley, Simon 0/81.43 0/41.26 0/39.68 300.00 1 Y
386 IDWERD Trunkfield, Joseph 0/81.87 0/41.48 0/40.70 225.00 2 Y
79 LIGHTNING TW Murphy, Robert 0/83.75 0/42.58 0/41.04 150.00 3 Y
29 ICATERINA Whitaker, Joe 0/82.66 0/41.37 0/41.10 110.00 4 Y
278 BILLY VITANI Condon, Anthony 0/82.80 0/41.97 4/42.12 75.00 5
229 HOW EASY Andrews, Julie 0/84.61 0/44.10 4/44.35 40.00 6
58 JULUIS Templeton, Chloe 0/83.26 0/40.69 4/55.69 40.00 7
93 DESTERLY I Kyle, Tabitha 0/82.74 0/41.43 8/42.27 40.00 8
32 STRIDES MAUREEN Barker, Paul 0/85.48 0/44.14 8/42.71 40.00 9
59 CHELLTHARGO PS Weightman, Alice Rose 0/85.83 0/44.86 8/53.38 40.00 10
220 INCOGNITO BH Vernon, Beth 0/82.51 0/42.82 8/53.71 40.00 11
39 ZANDOR PC Z Crawford, Emma Alice 0/83.82 0/41.67 8/56.32 40.00 12
294 ORIGI DW French, Anthony 0/83.27 0/41.28 10/71.77 13
200 GLAMOUR BOY H Connor, Kelly 0/80.03 4/40.63 14
185 AZOLETTE Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 0/79.28 4/42.13 15
31 MR SELFRIDGE Barker, Paul 0/82.70 4/43.28 16
45 JE TAIME ROMERAS Freeman, Nikki 0/86.49 4/44.63 17
348 JACK JL Dixon, Johnathan 0/87.96 8/43.62 18
251 SPARKLING MISS DIGNIFIED Wainwright, Harry 4/80.94 19
193 CSF KANCRUZ Stenning, Isobel 4/82.40 20
176 DIAMANT DE JADORE YSH Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 4/82.61 21
65 ICE COLD Z Green, Marnie Darcy 4/84.19 22
326 QUEEN MARY Shaw, Peter 4/85.39 23
250 IKATOSCA HBC Wainwright, Harry 4/87.01 24
68 IMPERIAL Quigley, Ella 4/87.60 25
192 WYOMING 19 Pearson, Tony 4/88.03 26
369 NORIA VD DONKHOEVE Morgan, Red 4/88.44 27
365 IDEM DITO DE FEE Henderson, Lucy 4/89.27 28
128 GERDIEN 2 VAN DE OLDENHOFF Cunningham, Louie 8/78.10 29
69 JOHIDOKI Wood, Harry 8/82.68 30
72 IVORY Heath, Madison 8/83.17 31
117 HERMIONE II Connell, Ernest 8/84.26 32
76 NON SUCH Z Billington, Jennifer 8/85.50 33
85 EBANKING Botham, Adam 8/89.17 34
86 FELDORADO VAN DE ZEILHOEK Davies, Carl 8/89.69 35
116 JEROME M Whiteway, Lara 10/91.90 36
162 RAMATUELLE Crippen, John 12/79.96 37

11 - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter Second Round (FRF)



23 BILLY TRYSIL Vernon, Ava Cairns 12/80.36 38
53 CARRASEA Crippen, John 12/80.85 39
42 DIAMOND CRUISE V Fannan, Ellie Jo 12/81.83 40
201 GRAND KANNAN Connor, Kelly 12/82.67 41
156 GREENACRES CRISTALANO Robinson, Laura 12/82.95 42
305 GERANIA CSH Cabb, Georgia 12/85.57 43
240 ABC CARUSO Arnold, Charlotte 12/87.76 44
11 JOYFULL E.B Bevis, Robert 12/97.28 45
61 BALLYBRACK TEDDY Heggie, Aileen 16/87.40 46
35 CRIKEY OREILLY Randall, Tallulah 16/93.54 47
272 ROSALETTA Cunningham, Louie 24/83.77 48
173 HOPEFULL 1 Lockhead Anderson, Nicole 24/97.12 49
41 WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY Fannan, Ellie Jo Elim-Ref -
277 BILLY BAKEWELL Condon, Anthony Elim-Ref -
81 CARRICK ALDATO LAD Harper, Rosalyn Elim-Ref -
33 ABRICO DE LYSER Z Thornton, Billie Elim-Ref -
1 ZELINI IV Crippen, John Elim-Ref -
34 FELICITY 55 Thornton, Billie Ret. -
168 HYARANO Millin, Amanda Jane Ret. -
197 ATOUT DU HAMEL Connor, Kelly Ret. -
208 SIRNUNN LANCELOT LEGEND Karling, Rebecca Ret. -
118 INVEST Z Lucas, Martin Ret. -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
204 LADY FLORIBUNDA Keep, Lily 0/40.34 0/36.84 100.00 1 Y
366 VERRINI Andrews, Molly 0/39.08 0/43.72 60.00 2 Y
26 ASTI'S DUCHESS Sedgwick, Ellie 0/38.71 0/45.28 50.00 3 Y
221 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 0/36.66 0/46.73 36.00 4 Y
183 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 0/42.33 0/48.23 28.00 5 Y
360 HEARTBEAT VD WITHOEVE Z Watson, Isabelle 0/39.86 0/48.92 6 Y
12 COMPTON MILLS Bevis, Robert 0/40.12 0/49.18 7 Y
249 ONE SURPRISE Mather, Zoe Louise 0/43.82 0/53.02 8 Y
222 KARINA VI Lomas, Annabel 0/35.15 4/43.70 9
114 NIGHT SHADE Z Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/44.09 4/45.19 10
358 JAK Condon, Anthony 0/40.99 4/45.29 11
182 CHANCE IX Kennedy, Dee 0/43.88 4/47.40 12
125 BRIGHTWOOD FIREFLY Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/41.53 4/52.76 13
133 SNOW III Chandler, Edward 4/46.01 0/52.82 14
10 CENTURO Z Jamieson, Elspeth 0/45.39 4/53.48 15
153 WESTPOINT AMIDOW Viviani, Corrine 8/35.61 0/41.56 16
101 NOXS DE L'ESPRIT Z Wallace, Grace Elizabeth 4/36.32 4/42.22 17
205 EDWARD VDL Garrigan, Belle 0/46.44 12/50.43 18
73 SOULFUL Heath, Madison 8/38.59 11/62.97 19
154 JUMBO R Viviani, Corrine Elim-Ref -
361 VALENCIO II Hamar, Naomi 4/38.67 Elim-Ref -
101 NOXS DE L'ESPRIT Z Wallace, Grace Elizabeth 0/39.89 0/45.27  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
27 GITANA VAN HUIZE RUISDAEL Sedgwick, Ellie 0/43.85 0/36.84 100.00 1 Y
321 SOLEY BRITANNIA Otter, Harriet Freya 0/39.69 0/40.00 60.00 2 Y
372 ESCADEUR 6 Morgan, Goldie Emma 0/41.75 0/49.12 3 Y
340 BOREAL DU GAGNAGE Andrews, Julie 0/40.85 0/51.35 4 Y
368 CHESTER 318 Morgan, Red 0/39.42 0/54.10 5 Y
112 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Thomas James 4/39.33 0/44.88 6
40 MODEL CLASS Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/40.09 4/45.45 7
248 DUNGAR CLOVER BREEZE Mather, Ben Lewis 0/38.28 4/46.91 8
113 DEL CONCA Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June Elim-Ref -

12a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)

12b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
72 IVORY Heath, Madison 0/37.56 0/41.02 100.00 1 Y
20 BILLY CHILL Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/37.25 0/46.55 60.00 2 Y
334 GIDDY UP TANGO Ward, Ruby 0/36.58 0/47.89 50.00 3 Y
335 DOOBALLY Ward, Ruby 0/38.58 0/48.59 36.00 4 Y
103 NON STOP II Mccoy, Eve 0/35.60 0/50.46 6 Y
98 DA VINCI V Jacques, Elsi 0/39.76 0/57.56 9 Y
371 COCOBLUE Morgan, Red 0/41.67 5/65.66 14
311 ADERMIE 52 Quigley, Ella 0/38.47 8/56.91 15
47 NO LIMIT V Garrigan, Belle 8/33.61 4/47.17 16
65 ICE COLD Z Green, Marnie Darcy 0/39.70 15/75.93 18
95 SIR NUNN DIAMOND LAD Jacques, Elsi 4/37.41 12/53.18 19
222 KARINA VI Lomas, Annabel 12/35.14 12/47.34 20
108 ZILANTO Attwood, Alex Louise Elim-Ref -
222 KARINA VI Lomas, Annabel 4/37.77 0/50.52  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
151 HIGH QUALITY III Murphy, Robert 0/40.19 0/49.48 28.00 5 Y
150 ELAN V Murphy, Robert 0/38.30 0/51.74 7 Y
180 AT FIRST D'AUTHUIT Jamison, Madison 0/38.84 0/53.19 8 Y
21 HERE I AM B Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/35.02 4/43.58 10
25 IM EXTRA SPECIAL Sedgwick, Ellie 4/39.71 0/50.28 11
179 ULTRAVOX II Jamison, Madison 4/35.60 0/50.38 12
322 ONE TO GO Quigley, Ella 0/41.23 4/53.73 13
97 MORGINTO Jacques, Elsi 4/39.56 8/55.10 17
99 EAU CLAIRE V Wallace, Grace Elizabeth 0/35.40 Elim-Ref -
385 WHYSOL CORNADOS Murphy, Robert 4/45.49 0/56.81  Tkt -

13a - Under 18 (U18)

13b - Under 21 (U21)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
151 HIGH QUALITY III Murphy, Robert 0/83.06 0/40.77 500.00 1 Y
75 FLIPPER DARCO UK Z Billington, Jennifer 0/87.46 0/41.07 350.00 2 Y
150 ELAN V Murphy, Robert 0/89.10 0/41.37 250.00 3 Y
158 SCIENCE SUPPLEMENTS IF EVER 111 Crippen, John 0/83.40 0/43.99 165.00 4 Y
50 FABIOLA FAIRY V Bevan, Abbie 0/87.96 4/57.73 100.00 5
246 MANZANA DE RIGO Shore, Keith 4/83.98 6
375 GUSTO Round, Georgina 4/85.94 7
5 FENDIELA Irvine, Declan 4/86.68 8

187 HARVEY III Botham, Adam 4/87.24 9
245 DJOEL Shore, Keith 4/87.84 10
111 QUALITY STREET III Cuomo, Danielle 6/91.51 11
999 HANLEEN BEATRICE Irvine, Declan 8/80.06 12
244 MYSTIC HURRICANE Shore, Keith 8/85.06 13
293 FINNISK CASTOR French, Anthony 8/86.73 14
119 MILLFIELD KAISER Shepherd, Claire Louise 8/88.86 15
30 HULAHUPE JR Whitaker, Joe 8/93.05 16
199 GEORGE XXX Connor, Kelly 10/91.27 17
223 PEWIT QUATORZE Vernon, Beth 12/87.76 18
349 GINO F Dixon, Johnathan 14/95.42 19
350 BAHAMAS COURAGE Dixon, Johnathan 30/107.89 20
83 LINTON DE LA CHAPELLE Duggan, Chantelle Elim-FR -
385 WHYSOL CORNADOS Murphy, Robert 35/116.93  Tkt -

14 - National 1.40m Open (FQ1.40M)


